Lexington Recreation and Community
Programs Department

39 Marrett Road
Lexington, MA 02421

BLOCK RESERVATIONS

Reservation Name: Massachusetts Biotech Softball League

Reservation Dates: 5/1/2017 to 8/28/2017

Notes: Tier 4 - Alex Long (617) 522-1579 or (617) 216-4786
long.alex@comcast.net

Day Date Start End Hours Location

04/19/17 09:30am

Page 1
RECEIPT NO: 70512
Activity Fee: $3,075.00
Discount: 0.00
Tax: 0.00
Amount Due: 3,075.00
Paid: Multiple 3,075.00
Balance: 0.00

Mon  05/01/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  05/01/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 05/05/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  05/08/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  05/08/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 05/12117 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  05/15/17 6:30pm 8:00pm 1.50 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  05/15/17 6:30pm 8:00pm 1.50 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 05/19/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  05/22/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  05/22/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 06/02/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  06/05/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  06/05/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 06/09/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  06/12/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  06/12/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 06/16/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  06/19/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  06/19/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 06/23/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  06/26/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon 06/26/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 07/07117 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon 07/10/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon 07/10/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 07/14/117 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon 07/17/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon 07/17/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 07/21117 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  07/24/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
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Mon  07/24/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 07/28/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  07/31/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  07/31/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 08/04/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon 08/07/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  08/07/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 08/11/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  08/14/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon 08/14/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 08/18/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  08/21/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  08/21/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB
Fri 08/25/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Estabrook SB

Mon  08/28/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington 2 SB/Soccer 1
Mon  08/28/17 6:00pm 8:00pm 2.00 Harrington Soccer (8v8)/2 SB

47 Reservations 93.00
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AGREEMENT

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT OF POLICY

The individual or organization listed above being an applicant of a playing field and/or related
facilities use permit, acknowledges that they have received and read a copy of the "Town of
Lexington Playing Field and Related Facility Permit Policy and Administration”, and understands and
will fully abide by the terms, conditions, and provisions contained or referred to therein.

Town of Lexington Authorized by:

s 4/17/’7 soll 226
Dafe ' Permit #

upervisor

Date:




